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Multiple(x)

-

MULTIPLE(X) 2X UNIT 2X AR111

MULTIPLE(X) 2X UNIT 1X CDM-T 70W

MULTIPLE(X) TL5 2X 54W NAKED DO
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Cross-section / mounting

sfpt”

149.5

suspended

surface
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Mu |t|p|e (X) Components
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Profile
Variation >

profile alu/m

@ 93230005
@ 93230005 +93230008

Connections >

connection 180°

180°

93230050

power feed kit 2m (transparant cable)
5x 1.6mm? alu
270
147

93002005
93003205
93002905
93002005 + 93002053

a0

connection box for
transparant cable 3x 1.5mm? alu

270

I

@ 93002151
93003151
93002951
@ 93002151 + 93002053

connection box for
transparant cable 5x 1.5mm? alu

270

o4

93002251
93003251
93003951
93002251 + 93002053

85=0

transparant cable/m
3x 1.5mm?

93002152

connection 135°

135°

connection 90°

Endplates >

endplate standard

transparant cable/m
6x 1.5mm?

93002252

hole for power supply

93000100 new

93230160

@ 93000245
B 93000245+93000146

@ 93230180
@ 93230055 @ 93230060 @ 93230180+93230188
wall support suspension twin 4m hinged suspension 4m
Fixation/ min
265
Mounting > max
4000

@ 93000247
@ 93000247 +93000149

suspension set 4m

R

106 4000

© 93000250
@ 93000250 +93000158

surface fixation hole

hole ¢ 6.5

93000999

Electrical
supply >

connection box

275

93000151
93003351
93000951
93000151 + 93000153

B85=0

flexible

1m 93000152
/m 93000252

power feed tube Tm

20

93000156
93003156
(Wi 93000856
@ 93000156 + 93000157

power feed tube/m

20

93000256
93003256
93000956
93000256 + 93000157

power feed kit 2m (transparant cable)
3x 1.6mm? alu
270
147

93002003
93003203
93002903
@ 93002003 + 93002053
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MUltlple(X) Linear custom made modules
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|\/|u|t|p|e(x) Linear custom made modules

CDM-T unit down black reflector non-dim mod/asym/sym
1x1x 35W  medium 93233194  145/290/435 (O}
1x1x 70W  medium 03233196 145/200/435 (Ol
2x1x 35W  medium 93233195  2x145/435/435 [O[O]
2x1x 70W  medium 93233197  2x145/435/435 (OO

I ballast house in grey

@) .. +93232025 (CDM-T base)
@) .. +93232030 (CDM-T lampholder)
@) .. +93232035 (CDM-T ballast house)

| eco HIT-CE G12

h 359°v -15°/+15° h down 180

Multi ple(x) Supplements

v
a LED emergency pack 3h down non-dim mod/asym/sym
- 1,8Ah NiMH 275mA alu X 1TW 93230113 18/261/494
| ballast house in grey
@a () .- +93232040 LED h down 28
v
E TL5 HE naked down nondim 10V DSl Pushdim/Dali °MEIIERCY  mod asym/sym
3] 2x14W 93235114 96235114 97235114 98235114 580/580/580
a 2x21W 93235121 96235121 97235121 98235121 880/880/880
o
) 2x28W 93235128 96235128 97235128 98235128 93231011 1180/1180/1180
§ 2x36W 93235135 96235135 97235135 98235135 93231011 1480/1480/1480
| ballast house in grey
@a [ - +93232040 T16 G5 h down 28
TL5 HO naked down non-dim 1-10V DSl Pushdim/Dali erg:(r:geélﬁy mod/asym/sym
2x24W 93235122 96235122 97235122 98235122 - 580/580/580
2x39W 93235137 96235137 97235137 98235137 880/880/880
2x54W 93235152 96235152 97235152 98235152 93231012 1180/1180/1180
2x49W 93235149 06235149 97235149 98235149 93231012 1480/1480/1480
| ballast house in grey
@ ). +93232040 T16 G5 h down 28
v .
z AR111 unit down black DimR,L,C Dali mod/asym/sym
Z 1x1x50W 93230290 98230200  145/200/435 [0
5] 2x1x 50W 93230292 98230292  2x145/435/435
9 2x2x 50W 93230293 98230293  2x290/720/720  [O[OJCIO]
3 1x2x50W 93230291 98230291  435/580/290
I transfo house in grey
() .. +93232010 (AR111 base)
@) .. +93232015 (AR111 lampholder)
@] ... + 93232020 (AR111 transfo house)
p=co) QR-LP 111 G563 h 359° v -25°/+25° h down 120

rol

article
93238050

ral supplements

ral set up charge

article

supplements

93232000  suppl. extra circuit /m

3DYVHOSIA 4
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MULTIPLE(X) =
LANDROVER SPEGELAERE, BRUGGE (BE)




